18
a
ir C
hain
H
oists
866-207-6923
air chain hoists selection guide

R = Bronze snap hook
B = Bullard self-closing hook
 HoW To oRDeR
 Specify hoist by complete model number code as illustrated below. If a trolley is required, specify beam size, type and flange width.
Specify accessories separately by part number. Note that 0 is a number, not a letter, in model part numbers.
Link chain
type
Spark-resistant
R =  Add for spark-resistant
(0.25, 0.50 t MLKR and 1 t HLKR)
S =  Add for slow speed spotting
(0.25, 0.50, 1 t MLKS)
Control
0 = No controls
1 = Pull chain
2 = Pendent
3 =  2 Motor
pendent(1)
4 =  3 Motor
pendent(1)
Lift (ft)
10 =  10 ft
(standard)
XX =  Specify
length
Length of pull/chain or
pendent control hose (ft)
6 = 10 ft (standard)
XX = Specify length
NoTe:
(1) Required with “H” suspension.
(2)   XX = specify hand chain length if other than standard
“08” (8 ft) required.
(3)   For solid bronze wheels on non-spark resistant models,
add “R” to the end of the trolley suspension code. (See
pages 20 and 21 for price.)
Options
CR = Copper-plated bottom block
M = Manual brake release kit
P = Piped away exhaust
S = Steel chain container
u = Fabric chain container
E = Epoxy paint
MLK and HLK Series
0.25 to 6 metric ton lifting capacities